· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Florida Departmen Division of Corpo Electronic Filing Co	rations	uncus various.
Note	: Please print this page and use it as a ber (shown below) on the top and bottom	cover sheet. Type the fax at n of all pages of the docume	n dít int.
	(((H1000003736	9 3)))	
Note	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate ar		this
	To: Division of Corporation Fax Number : (850)6		
νατος. Νατοποίο	From: Account Name: : LEGAL2 Account Number : I20010 Phone : (323)9 Fax Number : (323)9	62-8600	
annu	ne email address for this busines al report mailings. Bater only o	as entity to be used for ne email address please	future
DFEB 18 AM 8: 00	l Addrèss:		10 F SEC TALL
سير بيلان سير		ECT OR O/D RESIGN	0 FEB 18 GECRETARY ALLAHASSE

2/18/2010

T

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

177



2010-02-18 10:43:33 PST

13234467473 From: Tony Burroughs

,		-

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SEAN AND DAVID, INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P06000155638

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Monica' Ayala

(Name of Person)

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

(Name of Firm/Company)

7083 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180

	(A	ddress)	
Los	Angeles, CA 90028		
	(City/Sta	te/and Zip Code)	
For	further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
	•		and the second
Mor	nica Ayala	at (323)	962-8600, x483
	(Name of Person)		& Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount			- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10
Enc	losed is a check for the following amou	int:	
•	Iosed is a check for the following amou 35 Filing Fee 543.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
•	35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee &	543.75 Filing Fee &	
•	35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee &	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
•	35 Filing Fee \$3.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is
•	35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>STR</u>	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) EET ADDRESS:
•	35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>STR</u> Ame Divi	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) EET ADDRESS: endment Section
•	35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) STR Áme Divi 409	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) EET ADDRESS: endment Section sion of Corporations

2010-02-18 10:43:33 PST

_.

.

_ _. .

- -

شيني ₄ To: Page 5 of 5

· - ---

13234467473 From: Tony Burroughs

· .	х х			
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION			
Pursuant to a of dissolution	section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation subr n:	nits the following articles		
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dep SEAN AND DAVID, INC	partment of State:		
SEÇQND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P06000155638			
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 2/8/2010			
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable:			
	(no more than 90 days aft	er dissolution file date)		
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of was sufficient for approval.	votes cast for dissolution		
	Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through votin	g groups.		
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	ig group entitled		
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approva	Гbу		
	(voting group)			
	Signed this 12 day of February 20	eto,		
	Signature: Alen & Puly Pre	siden t		
	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed f that fiduciary)	selected, by Iduciary, by		
	STEVEN E PROTZMAN	<u>`</u>		
	('l'yped'or printed name of person signing)			
	President	10 FE		
	(Title of person signing)	EB		
	Filing Fee: \$35	FILLED FILLED NRY OF S SSEE, FL		
		н: 22 4: 22 Сояща		